Video | DIVAR IP all-in-one 7000 2U
DIVAR IP all-in-one 7000 2U
u RAID-5 protected (standard configuration), all-in-one
video management solution for up to 256 channels
u Out-of-the-box IP video management solution with
up to 96 TB storage capacity
u Instantly find what you are looking for

SAS RAID Card 8 ports LSI 3108 SAS3 controller
DVD writer Internal
Ordering information
DIP-7284-8HD Management appliance 2U 8X4TB
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With 8 x 4 TB storage capacity.
Order number DIP-7284-8HD
DIP-7288-8HD Management appliance 2U 8X8TB
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With 8 x 8 TB storage capacity.
Order number DIP-7288-8HD
DIP-728C-8HD Management appliance 2U 8X12TB
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With 8 x 12 TB storage capacity.
Order number DIP-728C-8HD
DIP-7280-00N Management appliance 2U without HD
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
Without HDD.
Order number DIP-7280-00N
4 | DIVAR IP all-in-one 7000 2U
Accessories
DIP-7GRSN-P6 Graphic / sound for DIPaio7000
Graphics and sound card for DIVAR IP all-in-one 7000
appliances.
Order number DIP-7GRSN-P6
DIP-AIO4-HDD 4TB HDD DIVAR IP all-in-one
Hard disk storage expansion for DIVAR IP all-in-one
appliances with a capacity of 4 TB.
Order number DIP-AIO4-HDD
DIP-AIO8-HDD 8TB HDD DIVAR IP all-in-one
Hard disk storage expansion for DIVAR IP all-in-one
appliances with a capacity of 8 TB.
Order number DIP-AIO8-HDD
DIP-AIO12-HDD 12TB HDD DIVAR IP all-in-one
Hard disk storage expansion for DIVAR IP all-in-one
appliances with a capacity of 12 TB.
Order number DIP-AIO12-HDD
KBD-UXF Keyboard, USB CCTV-oriented